
Part No.
AWG W/D2 L1 L2

Package

D1 pcs/bag bags/box

DIN
Color

Wire Range Dimension
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Specification

Unit：mm2

D1

L1

L2

D2



DN06012D

DN06018D

DN10012D

DN10018D

DN16012D

DN16018D

DN25016D

DN25018D

DN25022D

DN35016D

DN35018D

DN35025D

DN50020D

DN50025D

DN70021D

DN95025D

DN96027D

DN97032D
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Ferrule with insulation

Part No.
AWG W/D2 L1 L2

Package

D1 pcs/bag bags/box

DIN
Color

Wire Range Dimension
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